
_0406
P1 144 MHz Hökåsen

1 Peter KMU 5,2,1,4,3,M 5 1:13:30

2 Magnus MOG 2,3,5,1,4,M 5 1:17:15

3 Leif Z EZM 5,2,1,4,3,M 5 1:18:50

4 Christer E 2,5,3,1,4,M 5 1:19:07

5 Jan FUG 5,2,3,1,4,M 5 1:22:19

6 Göran FNB 2,1,4,3,5,M 5 1:57:50

7 Rolf DIY 5,2,1,M 3 1:38:20

8 Hans SVM 3,M 1 1:12:10


